
Class. Coppia Società Piazzamento
Effettivo

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(A)
Canaccini Andrea
Masini Antonio

(B)
Pacciani Stefano
Morelli Sauro

(A)
Migliorini Gionata
Giannini Andrea

(C)
Censini Leonardo
Mazzilli Matteo

(A)
Addio Tiziano
Ninci Michele

(A)
Corbelli Marcello
Paolini Sergio

(D)
Curcio Alessandro
Guglielmucci Daniel

(C)
Ferranti Carla
Baccelloni Riccardo

(A)
Ermini Federico
Roggi Sandro

(B)
Guerrieri Francesco
Ceccanti Andrea

(B)
Moretti Christian
Lazzeri Massimiliano

(C)
Fabbri Stefano
Guzzardi Andrea

(I)
Oddo Mario
Boschetti Giuliano

(D)
Lazzerini Sandro
Fusconi Angelo

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

Lomcer

A.P.S.D. Ombrone (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

Nuova Lenza Montecatinese (Colmic)

A.S.D. P.F.P.

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

A.S.D. Strappalenza

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

A.S.D. Strappalenza

Lomcer

A.S.D. P.F.P.

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

94.480

85.600

40.300

29.360

85.120

66.440

39.740

28.480

68.320

62.540

35.880

26.760

61.040

57.160
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Class. Coppia Società Piazzamento
Effettivo

Peso

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

(B)
Santimaria Massimo
Terrosi Michele

(B)
Panfili Dario
Gabbricci Riccardo

(A)
Manganelli Roberto
Palei Cesare

(B)
Sandri Leonardo
Sandri Lorenzo

(E)
Mazzarella Marcello
Pampaloni Matteo

(B)
Cipolli Francesco
Calissi Simone

(A)
Giogli Michele
Sandri Stefano

(B)
Armirante Alfonso
Bartolozzi Florio

(C)
Volpi Alessandro
Montana Emanuele

(G)
Bettalli Marco
Bottoni Raffaello

(B)
Giannini Andrea
Franceschini Valter

(C)
Bucciarelli Mattia
Gautieri Mirco

(A)
Riccetti Matteo
Gasperini Mirko

(E)
Zanobini Piero
Cini Silvano

C.P. Lenza Maremmana (Stonfo Trabucco)

SPS L. Senese Merse Sport (Colmic)

SPS L. Senese Merse Sport (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Ombrone (Tubertini)

A.S.D. P.F.P.

A.S.D. P.F.P.

A.P.S.D. Ombrone (Tubertini)

Nuova Lenza Montecatinese (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

Lomcer

A.S.D. P.F.P.

A.S.D.Pisa Team Pesca 2015 (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

31.170

23.660

54.540

53.230

28.900

20.970

50.280

49.100

28.000

19.840

48.600

48.060

26.580

19.260
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Class. Coppia Società Piazzamento
Effettivo

Peso

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

(C)
Gasperini Michele
Casarosa Roberto

(F)
Fagnani Alfredo
Matteucci Francesco

(B)
Carlotti Massimo
Sbrana Valeriano

(A)
Carmignani Luca
Ricci Giancarlo

(G)
Pompei Andrea
Bardelli Alessandro

(H)
Ferrini Massimiliano
Stalteri Giuseppe

(A)
Vitantonio Zoppi
Marzoli Roberto

(A)
Balestri Gianluca
Nannini Stefano

(F)
Urso Mario
Guidi Bartolomeo Cl

(A)
Panattoni Paolo
Bernini Massimiliano

A.S.D.Pisa Team Pesca 2015 (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

A.S.D.Pisa Team Pesca 2015 (Tubertini)

A.S.D. P.F.P.

A.S.D. P.F.P.

A.S.D. P.F.P.

ASD A.P. Cannisti Senesi (Tubertini)

C.P. Lenza Maremmana (Stonfo Trabucco)

A.S.D. P.F.P.

AD Lenza Sportiva S. Alessio

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

38.960

37.860

14.240

38.840

28.050

16.000

13.600

38.540

22.480

7.040
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